5/18/2018

http://www.buckeyecentralbaseball.com/schedule.htm|

Schedule

7



5/18/20

16

Buckeye Central Bucks Varsity | Spring 2016 Batting Statistics | GameChanger

Buckeye Central Bucks Varsity

New Washington, OH - Prep Baseball

Batting Pitchi

Batting Stats

Standard Patien

Show stats for:

Qualifying Games v

# Roster

8 Brady Biglin

T Cody Roberts
12 Ethan Summers
6 Grant Loy

15 Jacob Shade

21 Jared Vankerten
10 Jaret Shook

g2 Josh Dentinger
9 Kidron Wechter
1 Nash Ehresman
23  Payten Phenicie
22 Quinton Hiker
25 SethParsons

4 Tanner Zaebst
24 Trent Craft

5 Wyatt Corfman
Totals

1 = All stats can be edited from the game. Visit

GP

26

24

26

Filter by date range:

Mar 26 vs St Joseph Central Catholic

PA

92

82

80

71

AB

82

80

55

83

63

702

27

35

213

24

25

15

20

14

22

185

2B

26

3B

HR

o May1
RBI R
0 1
19 25
0 0
21 24
18 16
0 0
16 13
10 18
1 3
17 9
0 B
4 2
10 4
12 31
T "
0 1
135 161

lo adjus

1vs Lucas
HBP ROE FC
0 0 0
5} 3 6
0 0 0
1 2 5
1 5 1
0 0 0
0 6 4
1 2 9
0 0 1
2 2 4
0 0 0
3 0 1
5 3 0
1 8 2
1 4 3
0 0 0
21 35 36

L stals for a specific game

https://gc.com/¥spring-2016/buckeye-central-bucks-varsity-56c75ca53e8427001b51e538/stats

Cl

BB

11

20

97

20

15

10

20

AVG

274

371

283

Spring 2016 ¥

11-15

OBP

1.000

000

511

481

222

309

150

392

000

600

309

222

241

387

343

167

200

306

.348

000

14195

790

444

626

361

785

452

B44

730

12



5/18/2016

Buckeye Central Bucks Varsity

New Washington, OH - Prep Basebhall

Batting

Batting Stats

Standard

Show stats for:

Qualifying Games v

15

21

23

22

25

24

Roster

Brady Biglin

Jared VanEerten
Jaret Shook
Josh Dentinger
Kidron Wechier
MNash Ehresman
Payton Phenicie
Quinton Hiler
Seth Parson
Tanner Zaebst

Trent Craft

Wyatt Corfman

Totals

GP

26

24

23

26

i) All stats can be edited from the game. Visit

Patience, Speed & Power

Buckeye Central Bucks Varsity | Spring 2016 Batting Statistics | GameChanger

11-1

QABs & Team Impact

Filter by date range:

Mar 26 vs St. Joseph Central Catholic ¥ o May 11 vsLucas v

PA  AB PA/BB BB/K C% SB CS SB% PIK GIDP GITP XBH TB AB/HR
2 0 2,000 - - 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 -

101 82 11.222 450 756 13 1 929 2 ¢ 0 3 30 -

6 6 - .000 167 (] 0 - 0 Q 0 ] 0 -

92 80 8.364 733 813 26 5 839 1 1 0 10 48 80.000
82 55 4.100 2.000 818 8 2 .800 Q 0 0 1 17 -

9 9 - - 1.000 1 0 1.000 Q 0 o] 0 2 -

90 83 15.000 300 759 15 1 938 2 2 0 0 20 ]

71 63 23.667 214 778 4 1 800 0 0 o] 8 20 g

21 19 21.000 167 684 o} 1 000 0 0 0 2 4 -

81 70 13.500 300 714 1 0 1.000 0 1 0 1 24 -

7 6 7.000 250 333 1 0 1.000 0 0 0 0 1 -

36 25 4.500 T27 560 0 [} ] 0 0 0 0 5 =

78 62 7.091 500 645 0 0 = 1 1 0 2 19 -

102 89 8.500 1.000 865 20 1 952 0 0 0 4 37 %

63 53 7.875 633 g 1 1 500 0 0 [} 2 17 -

0 0 . . < 0 0 - 0 0 0 0 0 -

841 702 8.670C 557 752 90 13 874 L] 5 Q 28 244  702.000

=

hadule o adjust stas for @ specific game.

https //ge.com/Uspring-2016/buckeye-central-bucks-varsity-56c75ca53e8427001b51e538/stats/batting/Qualified/expanded

Spring 2016 v

S

Who can see

BA/RISP

417

.000

421

A7

227

375

345

.000

375

67

393

286

329

IS

st

SLG

222

241

3T

21

343

200

306

416

1/2



5/18/2016

Buckeye Central Bucks Varsity

New Washington, OH - Prep Baseball

Batting

Batting Stats

Show stats for:

Qualifying Games v |

# Roster

8 Brady Biglin

7 Cody Roberts
12 Ethan Summars
6 Grant Loy

15 Jacoh Shade

21 Jared VanEerten
10 Jaret Shook

2 Josh Dentinger
9 Kidron Wechter
1 Nash Ehresman
23 Payton Phenicie
22 Quinton Hiler

25 Seth Parsons

4 Tanner Zacbhst
24  Trent Craft

15 Wyatt Corfman
Totals

Patien

GP

26

26

Filter by date range:

Buckeye Central Bucks Varsity | Spring 2018 Batting Statistics | GameChanger

QABs & Team Impact

Mar 28 vs St. Joseph Central Cathaolic

PA

101

92

82

90

71

21

81

36

78

102

63

841

AB

g2

80

55

[(e]

83

63

19

70

25

62

89

702

Ps

326

19

316

234

PS/PA

4.500

3.257

4.667

3.348

3.976

21N

351

3.296

3.048

3.258

4.429

4.028

3.962

3.627

3492

3.534

25+3

<z All stats can be edited from the game. Visit 5o

¥ to

25+3%

.500

079

333

054

110

000

089

May 11 vs Lucas

6+ 6+%
1 500
11 109
1 167
8§ 087
12 146
0 000
11 22
8 M3
3 143
9 1
2 286
7 194
16 205
13 2T
12 190
0 .

114 136

SAC

SF

lo adjust stats lor a specific game.

LOB

52

43

24

80

41

46

36

28

283

Spring 2016 ¥

11-15

20UTRBI

37

https://gc.com/t/spring-2016/buckeye-central-bucks-varsity-56c 75ca53e8427001051e538/stats/batting/Qualified/expanded?

HHB

13

12

139

QAB

40

42

43

it

23

QAB%

100.00%

38.60%

33.33%

45.65%

52.44%

33.33%

36.67%

32.39%

47 62%

37.04%

28.57%

50.00%

35.90%

50.98%

44 449,

42.33%

112



5/18/2016

Buckeye Central Bucks Varsity | Spring 2016 Batting Statistics | GameChanger

Buckeye Central Bucks Varsity

New Washington, OH - Prep Baseball

Pitching Stats

Standard

Show stats for:

Qualifying Games v

# Roster

23 Payton Phenicie

22 Quinton Hiler

GAMECHANGER

Pitching

Filter by date range:

Mar 26 vs 5t. Joseph Central Catholic ¥ lo May11vsLucas
P GP GS W L SV svo BS SV% H R
20.1 12 0 0 1 3 3 0 1.000 21 14
35.0 8 7 1 6 0 0 0 33 29
341 7 7 2 3 0 0 0 44 38
24.0 4 4 2 1 o] 0 0 25 "
15.1 5 5 2 3 0 0 ] - 20 29
13.1 3 2 1 0 0 0 0 = 19 15
250 10 q 3 1 Z 2 0 1.000 20 18
1.0 1 Q 0 o] 0 ] 0 3 3
168.1 26 26 " 15 5§ 5 0 1.000 185 157
R
% All stats can be edited from the game. Visit 1o adjust s for a speciic game,
COMPANY CONNECT
© GameChanger Media, Inc. Al rights reserved

https://gc.com/t/spring-2016/ buckeye-central-bucks-varsity-56c75ca52e8427001b51 e538/stats/pitching

ER

BB

24

25

Spring 2016 ¥

11-15

YWNo can sec

K HBP
15 3
38 8

29 4

28 1

16 1

¥ 5

15 1

3 1
151 24

ERA

3.098

3.600

5.097

2042

6.848

4.725

4.200

21.000

4158

WHIP

1.426

1629

2010

1.333

2.348

1.875

1.320

5.000

1.699

172



5/18/2016

Buckeye Central Bucks Varsity

New Washington, OH - Prep Baseball

o} Pitching Fielding Qusatit Bat

Pitching Stats

Buckeye Central Bucks Varsity | Spring 2016 Batting Statistics | GameChanger

Standarg Efficiency Command Batter Resuilts in ning Gatrnie Pitch Bres W
Show stats for: Filter by date range:
Qualifying Games ¥ Mar 26 vs St. Joseph Central Catholic ¥ o May11vs Lucas v
# Roster IP BF #P TS B P/IP P/BF <3 <3% LOO 18T20UT
12 Ethan Summers 20.1 98 305 197 108 15.000 Jmg 58 £02 12 9
<] Grant Loy 35.0 173 657 383 274 18.771 3.798 T2 416 20 14
15 Jacob Shade 341 185 628 387 241 18.291 3.385 98 530 24 16
2 Josh Dentinger 24.0 108 363 240 123 15.128 3.361 58 537 20 10
23 Payton Phenicie 151 92 373 208 165 24.326 4.054 36 391 10 5
22 Quinten Hiler 131 73 209 128 83 15.675 2.883 43 589 8 3
4 Tanner Zaebst 250 1M 320 221 99 12.800 2.883 73 658 13 10
24  Trent Craft 1.0 9 38 20 18 38.000 4222 1 AN 0 0
Totals 168.1 849 2893 1782 1111 17.186 3.408 440 .518 107 67
B P
#e: T
EE | =y All stats can be edited from the game. Visit ‘e to adjust stats for a specific game
GAMECHANGER COMPANY CONNECT
Create Your £ | upj

Privacy | Terims

ved

|® GameChanger Media. Inc. All rights r

https://gc.com/t'spring-2016/buckeye-central-bucks-varsity-56¢75ca53e8427001551e538/stats/pitching/Qualified/expanded

Spring 2016 ¥

11-15

123INN

35

65

FIP

3.038

3.276

3.614

1555

3.885

5016

3.388

4670

3.289

1/2



518/2016

Buckeye Central Bucks Varsity

New Washington, OH - Prep Baseball

Pitching

Pitching Stats

Standard

Show stats for:

Qualifying Games v

# Roster
12  Ethan Summers
6 Grant Loy

15 Jacob Shade

2 Josh Dentinger

23  Payton Phenicie

22 Quinton Hiler

4 Tanner Zaebst

24  Trent Craft

Totals

=]
GAMECHANGER
Create Your Team

Efficien

cy

151

131

250

168.1

et

All stats can be edited from the game. Visit

Buckeye Central Bucks Varsity | Spring 2016 Batting Statistics | GameChanger

Spring 2016 ¥

11-15

elding Quality At-Bat Differentia Who can sec

Command

Satter Results Runs & Running Game Piteh Breakdown

Filter by date range:

Mar 26 vs St. Joseph Central Catholic v to  May 11vs Lucas v

BF TS S% FPS FPS% FPSO% FPSW% FPSH% BB/INN 0BBINN BBS LOBB
98 T 646 64 653 625 .031 266 393 12 2 1
173 383 583 98 566 643 061 .255 686 19 11 7
185 387 616 100 541 820 .070 220 728 19 8 2
108 240 661 66 BN 712 018 273 292 18 3 ]
92 208 568 53 576 642 075 226 1.043 7 10 6
73 126 603 48 £58 604 021 271 450 10 1 1
11 221 691 76 685 671 026 224 520 16 5 4
8 20 526 5 556 400 200 400 2.000 Q 1 0
849 1782 616 510 601 643 047 247 .600 101 41 21

to adjust stats for a specific game

COMPANY CONNECT

:rims | © GameChanger M

dia Inc. All nghts reserved

https://gc.com/t'spring-2016/buckeye-central-bucks-varsity-56c75ca5368427001b51 e538/stats/pitching/Qualified/expanded2

LOBBS

15

WP

31

1/2



5/18/2016 Buckeye Central Bucks Varsity | Spring 2016 Batting Statistics | GameChanger

Buckeye Central Bucks Varsity

New Washington, OH - Prep Baseball

Pitching Fieldir

Pitching Stats

ndard Efficiency Cemmant Batter Results Runs & Running Game Pitch Breakdown
Show stats for: Filter by date range:
Qualifying Games v Mar 26 vs St. Joseph Central Catholic v w May11vsLucas
#  Roster P BF  ABA #P SM  SM% K KIG KIBF K/BB WEAK%Y% HHB% GB%
12 Ethan Summers  20.1 98 84 305 24 079 15 5164 153 1875 764 236 451
6 Grant Loy 350 173 138 657 86 131 38 7.600 220 1583 718 282 570
15  Jacob Shade 341 185 150 628 76 121 29 5913 157 1160 683 317 421
2 Josh Dentinger 240 108 100 363 57 157 28 8.167 258 4000 890 310 352
23 Payton Phenicie 15.1 92 72 373 36 097 18 7304 174 1.000 783 AT 536
22 Quinton Hiler 134 73 62 209 19 .081 7 3.675 096 1.167 636 364 436
4 Tanner Zaebsi 250 111 90 320 37 16 15 4.200 35 1154 815 .085 547
24 Trent Craft 1.0 9 6 38 5 1323 21000 333 1500 1.000 000 667
Totals 168.1 849 702 2893 340 118 151 6.279 178 1495 739 .261 475
AB HHEB
HE
wals fosvl 4] All stats can be edited from the game. Visit o adjust stats for a specific game
GAMECHANGER COMPANY CONNECT
redle er o
f 3 (6]} ks . &=

Downioad the App

hitps://ge.com/t/spring-201 B/buckeye-central-bucks-varsity-56c75ca53e8427001 bS51e538/stats/pitching/Qualified/expanded3

Spring 2016 ¥

11-15

FLY% GO FO

549 18 22

A30 30 25

579 28 37

648 10 30

525 147 159

GO/FO

1.200

757

333

1.500

1.000

1.524

925

can see

BAA

250

308

222

.500

HR

112



518/2016 Buckeye Central Bucks Varsity | Spring 2016 Batting Statistics | GameChanger

Spring 2016 ¥

Buckeye Central Bucks Varsity

New Washington, OH - Prep Baseball 1 1 = 1 5

Batting Pitching Sielding Duality At-Bat Differeritiz Who can see

Pitching Stats

Standard Efficiency Command

¥ esults Runs & Running Game Pitch lowr
Show stats for: Filter by date range:
Qualifying Games v Mar 26 vs St. Joseph Central Catholic ¥ o May11vslLucas v
# Roster P LOB BK PIK sB Cs SB%
12 Ethan Summers 201 31 0] 1 S 0 1.000
6 Grant Loy 35.0 33 4 8] 13 5 722
15 Jacob Shade 341 41 0 0 20 0 1.000
2 Josh Dentinges 24.0 24 0 0 10 0 1.000
23 Paytan Phenicie 181 12 0 0 g 3 750
22 Quinton Hiler 131 17 0 1 8 1 .889
B Tanner Zaebst 250 21 1 0 7 3 .700
24 Trent Craft 1.0 3 Q o] 0 o] =
Totals 168.1 182 5 2 T2 12 857
: BK
=] All stats can be edited from the game. Visit il lo adjust stats for 5 specific game
GAMECHANGER COMPANY CONNECT
Create Your Tean About

Terms | © GameChanger I

U.S. Pate

4, Inc. All rights reserved
31458

o 7

https://gc.com/Uspring-2016/buckeye-central-bucks-varsity-56c75ca53e8427001051e53%/stats/pitching/Qualified/expandedd



5/18/2016 Buckeye Central Bucks Varsity | Spring 2016 Batting Statistics | GameChanger

Buckeye Central Bucks Varsity

New Washington, OH - Prep Baseball

Batting Pitching Fielding it

Fielding Stats

Standard Catching

Show stats for: Filter by date range:

Qualifying Games ¥ Mar 26 vs St. Joseph Central Catholic

Note: Currently Fielding slals are nol exported to MaxPreps: we hope to inclu

# Roster TC
8 Brady 7

7 Cody Roberts 35
12 Ethan Summers 10
5} Grant Loy 47
15 Jacob Shade 35
21 lared VanEerte 13
10 laret Shook 58
2 Josh Dentinger 95
9 Kidron Wechter 112
1 Nash Ehres "
23 Payton Phe 21
22 CQuinton Hiler 4
25 Selh Parsons 154
4 Tanner Zaebst a5
24 1 44
5 Wyatt Corfiman 5
Totals 746
Expor Beast Al esy) =y All stats can be edited from the game. Visit

v

o

48

21

175

May 11 vs Lucas

2ature in the future

PO

31

34

50

25

98

145

39

< lo adjust stats for 2

68

specific game

https://gc.com/t/spring-2016/buckeye-central-bucks-varsity-56c75ca53e8427001b51e538/stats/fielding

DP

Spring 2016 ¥

11-15

TP

Vi h . 3%
YWha can see stat

FPCT

571

1.000

872

886

818

1.000

909

12



